Club name:

Date of meeting: Thursday, March 07

RACE 1
12:12:
$4,400.00, C3, 520m

1

W J o U WN

Angie's Kiwi Boy,

11055
74446
68652
76247
66562
82114
84252
36667

RACE 2
12:30:
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1

O J o0 W

9

10 15586
Goldstar Pearl,

34241
71142
11757
35127
61358
71564
21214
37473
24557

RACE 3
12:47:
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1

O J oW

9

10 15586
Be Swift,

43663
65335
84752
38726
54611
85811
63134
42344
24557

RACE 4
05: HAPPY BIRTHDAY LISA WARETINI STAKES

1:

Goldstar Davey
Goldstar Butters
Ava Effort
Oberon Bale
Angie's Kiwi Boy
Claws In Rambo
Gothams King
Goldstar Hope

Sweet Houdini
Goldstar Pearl
Wonderful Chaos
Roanne

Yum Cha
Homebush Amy
Kate Baxter
Homebush Opal
Homebush Gena
Maisey

Tabetha Jewel
Homebush Harper
Homebush Socks
Rocket Queen
Know Reprisal
Alpha Rascal

Be Swift
Caithness
Homebush Gena
Maisey

Know Reprisal, Alpha Rascal

$5,100.00, C4, 520m

1
2

7
8

Goldstar Toby, Jovita, Palawa Queen

53134
57585
3
72264
46837
6
37217
73485

RACE 5

1:

22: THURSDAY PLACE PICK SPRINT PBD

Goldstar Toby
Nail It

D Box Vacant

Not Dark Yet

Nighthawk Jet
D Box Vacant

Palawa Queen

Jovita

$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1

O Jo b WwWN

9

10 13378
Homebush Ardie,

81613
61545
55677
41271
128F2
11415
255X2
52722
64268

RACE 6

1:

40: HAPPY BIRTHDAY PAULINE

Sozin's Royal
Stone Sober
Lucky Jack
Homebush Ardie
Jump Start

Loco Loki

Elodie

Goldstar Western
Mohawk Mo

Uri Bale

$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1

O Jo b WwWN

9

10 15586
Aurora Australis,

26412
F3556
68143
22218
21225
37135
77141
52533
24557

Know Gloating
Mitcham Mercedes
Great Potential
Alpha Sheldon
Aurora Australis
James Baxter
Peace Maker

Big Time Vespa
Homebush Gena
Maisey

Kate Baxter,

THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES

Gothams King,

Goldstar Western,

Mitcham Mercedes,

Claws In

17.15

Sweet Houdini

R PP m

Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway

Evans
Evans
Bradshaw
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Cleeve
Evans

HAPPY BIRTHDAY SHARON HINDSON SPRINT FEATURE PBD

Wales

PO LUGGGWnw

DAVE ROBBIE PHOTOGRAPHER SPRINT FEATURE

Evans
Cleeve
Blackburn
Lane
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Lee

17.54 A Roberts
17.45 J McInerney
17.34 J McInerney
17.39 C Mitchell & W D Smith
17.21 G Cleeve
17.24 J McInerney
17.31 R Casey
17.28 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
17.47 J McInerney
17.15 A Lee
30.16 R Evans
30.10 J & D Fahey
nwtd A Bradshaw
30.27 T Duley
30.43 J & D Fahey
30.03 J & D Fahey
17.32 J McInerney
17.32 C Mitchell & W D Smith

DG 17.04 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
17.35 J McInerney
17.43 A Bradshaw
17.30 S Cleeve
17.26 R Blackburn
17.36 R Evans
nwtd AL Hart & DJ Voyce
17.17 A Roberts

Lucky Jack

'PUD' MUNRO DASH PBD
17.48 G Cleeve
17.38 A Bradshaw
17.25 S Cleeve
17.62 J McInerney
17.38 R Blackburn
17.46 J McInerney
17.34 B Dann
17.73 J Lane
17.47 J McInerney
17.15 A Lee

Big Time Vespa



RACE 7
56: STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS
$4,000.00, C5, 295m

1:

1

O Jo Wi

9

10 46174
Tiggerlong Panda, Hidden Fates, Gotcha Charge

12243
81377
44128
21244
27233
426F1
21235
85337
47183

RACE 8
15: SELWYN-RAKAIA VET SERVICES STAKES
$5,900.00, C5, 520m

2:

1
2

7
8

31633
15231
3
63151
21162
6
71571
1136X

RACE 9
31: VALLEY INN TAVERN SPRINT PBD
$4,000.00, C5, 295m

2:

Gotcha Charged
Dispute Or Not
Goldstar Portia
Hidden Fates
Tiggerlong Panda
Pure Bedlam
Mitcham Dodger
Goldstar Nolan
Adobe Kid

Orla Bale

Calculated Risk
Opawa Conan

D Box Vacant
Talbingo Bale
Sefton Heights
D Box Vacant
Opawa Kyle
Opawa Hugo

PH.0272719588 DASH PBD

17.
29.

29.
29.

29.
29.
Sefton Heights, Talbingo Bale, Opawa Hugo

80
92

65
93

93
75

1 66212 Goldstar Dynasty 17.03
2 22178 Shane Baxter 17.01
3 32157 Epic Rooster 17.02
4 71361 Verdun Bale 17.08
5 11411 Homebush Alana 17.08
6 81377 Deliver My Son 17.19
7 61186 Wild Pansy 16.91
8 23132 0ld Malt 17.07
9 47183 Adobe Kid 17.41
10 46174 Orla Bale 17.21
Homebush Alana, Goldstar Dynasty, Old Malt
RACE 10

2:50: THE HOMEKILL GUYS LTD DASH PBD
$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1 57222 Homebush Bentley 17.12
2 55387 Mitcham Andy 17.36
3 22753 Brown Sugar 17.13
4 47417 Goldstar Tookie 17.20
5 81516 Rosehip 17.12
6 435X1 Mini Adobe 17.19
7 62514 Goldstar Ange 17.22
8 13483 Karis 17.23
9 17875 Scheffler 17.07

Mini Adobe, Brown Sugar, Homebush Bentley

RACE 11

3:

07: RACING AGAIN FRIDAY 8 MARCH SPRINT PBD

$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
H

75278
33883
62322
81316
42266
51177
54152
74231
17875

omebush Nash, Dalton Baxter,

RACE 12
27: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD
$3,100.00, C4, 295m

3:

1

O 0 Jo U b Wi

Caterpie Bale, Spot Lu, Opawa Barb

74225
42316
83616
11611
72178
33661
11144
22135
17875

Homebush Honey
Talk Tonight
On Grid

Dalton Baxter
Goldstar Charm
Urey Bale
Wandering Star
Homebush Nash
Scheffler

Homebush Rocket
Homebush Diva
Helsinki
Caterpie Bale
Goldstar Larson
Gone Astray
Opawa Barb

Spot Lu
Scheffler

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
On Grid

03
32
09
27
06
15
18
17
07

Weir

D Roberts

R Evans

A Bradshaw
D Roberts

J & D Fahey
J McInerney
R Evans
A Roberts
A Roberts
d

A Bradshaw
B Dann

A Roberts
J & D Fahey

J & D Fahey
J & D Fahey

R Evans

J McInerney

D Roberts

D Roberts

J McInerney

B Dann

J & D Fahey

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
A Roberts

A Roberts

J McInerney

J McInerney

G Cleeve

R Evans

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
D Roberts

R Evans

R Casey

AL Hart & DJ Voyce

J McInerney
Weir

R Casey

J McInerney

R Evans

A Roberts

D Roberts

J McInerney

AL Hart & DJ Voyce

McInerney
McInerney
Bradshaw

Roberts

Evans

Casey

McInerney

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
AL Hart & DJ Voyce

G mm P gg

OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 8 - 10 BETWEEN 12.42 & 12.56PM

OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 11-

RIB STEWARD S WALLIS

12 BETWEEN 1.35 & 1.45PM



