

Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club**Venue: Addington Raceway****Date of meeting: Thursday, March 07**

RACE 1

12:12: THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES

\$4,400.00, C3, 520m

1	11055	Goldstar Davey	30.05	R Evans
2	74446	Goldstar Butters	30.28	R Evans
3	68652	Ava Effort	30.31	A Bradshaw
4	76247	Oberon Bale	30.25	A Roberts
5	66562	Angie's Kiwi Boy	30.28	A Roberts
6	82114	Claws In Rambo	30.06	M Roberts
7	84252	Gothams King	30.30	S Cleeve
8	36667	Goldstar Hope	30.95	R Evans

Angie's Kiwi Boy, Gothams King, Claws In Rambo

RACE 2

12:30: HAPPY BIRTHDAY SHARON HINDSON SPRINT FEATURE PBD

\$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1	34241	Sweet Houdini	17.18	Wales
2	71142	Goldstar Pearl	17.22	R Evans
3	11757	Wonderful Chaos	17.59	S Cleeve
4	35127	Roanne	17.37	R Blackburn
5	61358	Yum Cha	17.70	J Lane
6	71564	Homebush Amy	17.20	J McInerney
7	21214	Kate Baxter	17.23	J McInerney
8	37473	Homebush Opal	17.33	J McInerney
9	24557	Homebush Gena	17.47	J McInerney
10	15586	Maisey	17.15	A Lee

Goldstar Pearl, Kate Baxter, Sweet Houdini

RACE 3

12:47: DAVE ROBBIE PHOTOGRAPHER SPRINT FEATURE

\$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1	43663	Tabetha Jewel	17.54	A Roberts
2	65335	Homebush Harper	17.45	J McInerney
3	84752	Homebush Socks	17.34	J McInerney
4	38726	Rocket Queen	17.39	C Mitchell & W D Smith
5	54611	Know Reprisal	17.21	G Cleeve
6	85811	Alpha Rascal	17.24	J McInerney
7	63134	Be Swift	17.31	R Casey
8	42344	Caithness	17.28	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
9	24557	Homebush Gena	17.47	J McInerney
10	15586	Maisey	17.15	A Lee

Be Swift, Know Reprisal, Alpha Rascal

RACE 4

1:05: HAPPY BIRTHDAY LISA WARETINI STAKES

\$5,100.00, C4, 520m

1	53134	Goldstar Toby	30.16	R Evans
2	57585	Nail It	30.10	J & D Fahey
3		D Box Vacant		
4	72264	Not Dark Yet	nwtd	A Bradshaw
5	46837	Nighthawk Jet	30.27	T Duley
6		D Box Vacant		
7	37217	Palawa Queen	30.43	J & D Fahey
8	73485	Jovita	30.03	J & D Fahey

Goldstar Toby, Jovita, Palawa Queen

RACE 5

1:22: THURSDAY PLACE PICK SPRINT PBD

\$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1	81613	Sozin's Royal	17.32	J McInerney
2	61545	Stone Sober	17.32	C Mitchell & W D Smith
3	55677	Lucky Jack	17.04	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
4	41271	Homebush Ardie	17.35	J McInerney
5	128F2	Jump Start	17.43	A Bradshaw
6	11415	Loco Loki	17.30	S Cleeve
7	255X2	Elodie	17.26	R Blackburn
8	52722	Goldstar Western	17.36	R Evans
9	64268	Mohawk Mo	nwtd	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
10	13378	Uri Bale	17.17	A Roberts

Homebush Ardie, Goldstar Western, Lucky Jack

RACE 6

1:40: HAPPY BIRTHDAY PAULINE 'PUD' MUNRO DASH PBD

\$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1	26412	Know Gloating	17.48	G Cleeve
2	F3556	Mitcham Mercedes	17.38	A Bradshaw
3	68143	Great Potential	17.25	S Cleeve
4	22218	Alpha Sheldon	17.62	J McInerney
5	21225	Aurora Australis	17.38	R Blackburn
6	37135	James Baxter	17.46	J McInerney
7	77141	Peace Maker	17.34	B Dann
8	52533	Big Time Vespa	17.73	J Lane
9	24557	Homebush Gena	17.47	J McInerney
10	15586	Maisey	17.15	A Lee

Aurora Australis, Mitcham Mercedes, Big Time Vespa

RACE 7

1:56: STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH.0272719588 DASH PBD
\$4,000.00, C5, 295m

1	12243	Gotcha Charged	17.16	Weir
2	81377	Dispute Or Not	17.08	D Roberts
3	44128	Goldstar Portia	16.92	R Evans
4	21244	Hidden Fates	17.27	A Bradshaw
5	27233	Tiggerlong Panda	16.90	D Roberts
6	426F1	Pure Bedlam	16.98	J & D Fahey
7	21235	Mitcham Dodger	17.10	J McInerney
8	85337	Goldstar Nolan	16.93	R Evans
9	47183	Adobe Kid	17.41	A Roberts
10	46174	Orla Bale	17.21	A Roberts

Tiggerlong Panda, Hidden Fates, Gotcha Charged

RACE 8

2:15: SELWYN-RAKAIA VET SERVICES STAKES
\$5,900.00, C5, 520m

1	31633	Calculated Risk	17.80	A Bradshaw
2	15231	Opawa Conan	29.92	B Dann
3		D Box Vacant		
4	63151	Talbingo Bale	29.65	A Roberts
5	21162	Sefton Heights	29.93	J & D Fahey
6		D Box Vacant		
7	71571	Opawa Kyle	29.93	J & D Fahey
8	1136X	Opawa Hugo	29.75	J & D Fahey

Sefton Heights, Talbingo Bale, Opawa Hugo

RACE 9

2:31: VALLEY INN TAVERN SPRINT PBD
\$4,000.00, C5, 295m

1	66212	Goldstar Dynasty	17.03	R Evans
2	22178	Shane Baxter	17.01	J McInerney
3	32157	Epic Rooster	17.02	D Roberts
4	71361	Verdun Bale	17.08	D Roberts
5	11411	Homebush Alana	17.08	J McInerney
6	81377	Deliver My Son	17.19	B Dann
7	61186	Wild Pansy	16.91	J & D Fahey
8	23132	Old Malt	17.07	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
9	47183	Adobe Kid	17.41	A Roberts
10	46174	Orla Bale	17.21	A Roberts

Homebush Alana, Goldstar Dynasty, Old Malt

RACE 10

2:50: THE HOMEKILL GUYS LTD DASH PBD
\$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1	57222	Homebush Bentley	17.12	J McInerney
2	55387	Mitcham Andy	17.36	J McInerney
3	22753	Brown Sugar	17.13	G Cleeve
4	47417	Goldstar Tookie	17.20	R Evans
5	81516	Rosehip	17.12	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
6	435X1	Mini Adobe	17.19	D Roberts
7	62514	Goldstar Ange	17.22	R Evans
8	13483	Karis	17.23	R Casey
9	17875	Scheffler	17.07	AL Hart & DJ Voyce

Mini Adobe, Brown Sugar, Homebush Bentley

RACE 11

3:07: RACING AGAIN FRIDAY 8 MARCH SPRINT PBD
\$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1	75278	Homebush Honey	17.03	J McInerney
2	33883	Talk Tonight	17.32	Weir
3	62322	On Grid	17.09	R Casey
4	81316	Dalton Baxter	17.27	J McInerney
5	42266	Goldstar Charm	17.06	R Evans
6	51177	Urey Bale	17.15	A Roberts
7	54152	Wandering Star	17.18	D Roberts
8	74231	Homebush Nash	17.17	J McInerney
9	17875	Scheffler	17.07	AL Hart & DJ Voyce

Homebush Nash, Dalton Baxter, On Grid

RACE 12

3:27: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD
\$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1	74225	Homebush Rocket	17.25	J McInerney
2	42316	Homebush Diva	17.33	J McInerney
3	83616	Helsinki	17.09	A Bradshaw
4	11611	Caterpie Bale	17.00	A Roberts
5	72178	Goldstar Larson	17.02	R Evans
6	33661	Gone Astray	17.17	R Casey
7	11144	Opawa Barb	17.14	J McInerney
8	22135	Spot Lu	17.24	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
9	17875	Scheffler	17.07	AL Hart & DJ Voyce

Caterpie Bale, Spot Lu, Opawa Barb

OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 8 - 10 BETWEEN 12.42 & 12.56PM

OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 11- 12 BETWEEN 1.35 & 1.45PM

RIB STEWARD S WALLIS